
 

 

 

 
 
  

SCHOOL TOURS FOR 2019 FOUNDATION ENROLMENTS 
Templestowe Heights Primary School will be holding school tours with Principal, Mr Rhys Coulson, on the following dates: 

TERM ONE 
 

ü Tuesday 13th February 

ü Friday 16th February 

ü Monday 19th February 

ü Wednesday 21st February 

ü Monday 27th February 

ü Thursday 1st March 

ü Tuesday 6th March 

ü Friday 9th March 

ü Wednesday 14th March 

ü Thursday 15th March 

ü Monday 19th  March 

ü Wednesday 21st March 

ü Tuesday 27th March 

 

 
 
All tours begin at 9.45 am except during Education Week. 
Information about the school and our programs will be presented 
ŀƭƻƴƎ ǿƛǘƘ ŀ ŎƻƳǇǊŜƘŜƴǎƛǾŜ ǘƻǳǊ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ǎŎƘƻƻƭΩǎ ŦŀŎƛƭƛǘƛŜǎ ŀƴŘ 
classrooms. 
 
Bookings are required. Please call Margaret or Anna on 98501796 
to register for a tour.  
 

(Personal tours available anytime on request) 

 
 
 

 
Please refer to the back of this page for Term 2 and Term 3 

school tours. 
 



 

 

TERM TWO TERM THREE 
 

ü Thursday 19th April 

ü Tuesday 24th April 

ü Friday 27th April 

ü Tuesday 1st May 

ü Thursday 3rd  May 

ü Monday 7th May 

ü Wednesday 9th May 

ü Monday 14th May 

ü Friday 18th May 

Wednesday 23rd May 

Education Week 

ü Wednesday 30th May 

11.30am & 7.00pm Tours 

ü Friday 1st Jun 

ü Tuesday 5th Jun 

ü Thursday 7th June 

ü Wednesday 13th June 

ü Friday 15th June 

ü Monday 18th June 

ü Tuesday 19th June 

ü Wednesday 27th June 

 

ü Wednesday 18th July 

ü Monday 23rd July 

ü Thursday 26th July 

ü Tuesday 31st July 

ü Thursday 2nd August 

ü Wednesday 8th August 

ü Friday 10th August 

ü Monday 13th August 

ü Friday 17th August 

ü Tuesday 21st August 

ü Thursday 23rd August 

ü Monday 27th August 

ü Wednesday 29th August 

ü Tuesday 4th September 

ü Thursday 6th September 

ü Wednesday 12th September 

ü Thursday 13th September 

ü Tuesday 18th September 

 

 


